Class II, Type A2 Biological Safety Cabinets
— Purair BIO 48;
PB-48
“The World’s Most Extensive Selection of Containment Solutions.”
48 • 60 • 72
EN12469
NSF Certification applies to the biological safety cabinet Models AHA-143-BA-A (Air Science
Model PB-48-R-115, 115V, 60Hz) and AHA-143-BB-A (Air Science Model PB-48-R-230, 230V,
50Hz), and Models AHA-143-AA-A (Air Science Model PB48-M-115, 115V, 60Hz) and AHA-143-
AB-A (Air Science Model PB-48-M-230, 230V, 50Hz) manufactured by Chung Fu Technical
Development Co. Ltd., Taipei, Taiwan, and marketed by Air Science, LLC, USA.
Creating Safe Solutions for Life Science Laboratories
Certified for safety and performance
This Product Exceeds OSHA, ANSI and Other International Standards.

(Personnel,
Work Surface)
Internal (W x D x H) External (W x D x H) Shipping (W x D x H) Net Ship
Purair BIO Models With On/Off Controller
PB-48-R-115 115V, AC, 60Hz
Yes Yes Yes Yes
When ducted
to outside
49.2" x 23.2" x 25.1"
1250 x 590 x 1630 mm
56.3" x 34.9" x 64.2"
1430 x 887 x 1630 mm
59.1" x 41.3" x 74.8"
1500 x 1050 x 1900 mm
771 / 350 837 / 380
PB-48-R-230 230V, AC, 50Hz
PB-48-EN-R-115 115V, AC, 60Hz
No Yes No Yes
When ducted
to outside
48" x 24.8" x 29.5"
1220 x 630 x 750 mm
52.5" x 31" x 60.5"
1334 x 789 x 1573 mm
55.1" x 37.4" x 71"
1400 x 950 x 1800 mm
593 / 269 659 / 299
PB-48-EN-R-230 230V, AC, 50Hz
PB-60-EN-R-115 115V, AC, 60Hz
No Yes No Yes
When ducted
to outside
59.8" x 24.8" x 29.5"
1520 x 630 x 750 mm
64.3" x 31" x 60.5"
1634 x 789 x 1573 mm
67" x 37.4" x 71"
1700 x 950 x 1800 mm
688 / 312 771 / 350
PB-60-EN-R-230 230V, AC, 50Hz
PB-72-EN-R-115 115V, AC, 60Hz
No Yes No Yes
When ducted
to outside
71.7" x 24.8" x 29.5"
1820 x 630 x 750 mm
76.1" x 31" x 60.5"
1934 x 789 x 1573 mm
78.7" x 37.4" x 71"
2000 x 950 x 1800 mm
783 / 355 882 / 400
PB-72-EN-R-230 230V, AC, 50Hz
Purair BIO Models With Touchscreen Microprocessor Controller
PB-48-M-115 115V, AC, 60Hz
Yes Yes Yes Yes
When ducted
to outside
49.2" x 23.2" x 25.1"
1250 x 590 x 1630 mm
56.3" x 34.9" x 64.2"
1430 x 887 x 1630 mm
59.1" x 41.3" x 74.8"
1500 x 1050 x 1900 mm
771 / 350 837 / 380
PB-48-M-230 230V, AC, 50Hz
PB-48-EN-M-115 115V, AC, 60Hz
No Yes No Yes
When ducted
to outside
48" x 24.8" x 29.5"
1220 x 630 x 750 mm
52.5" x 31" x 60.5"
1334 x 789 x 1573 mm
55.1" x 37.4" x 71"
1400 x 950 x 1800 mm
593 / 269 659 / 299
PB-48-EN-M-230 230V, AC, 50Hz
PB-60-EN-M-115 115V, AC, 60Hz
No Yes No Yes
When ducted
to outside
59.8" x 24.8" x 29.5"
1520 x 630 x 750 mm
64.3" x 31" x 60.5"
1634 x 789 x 1573 mm
67" x 37.4" x 71"
1700 x 950 x 1800 mm
688 / 312 771 / 350
PB-60-EN-M-230 230V, AC, 50Hz
PB-72-EN-M-115 115V, AC, 60Hz
No Yes No Yes
When ducted
to outside
71.7" x 24.8" x 29.5"
1820 x 630 x 750 mm
76.1" x 31" x 60.5"
1934 x 789 x 1573 mm
78.7" x 37.4" x 71"
2000 x 950 x 1800 mm
783 / 355 882 / 400
PB-72-EN-M-230 230V, AC, 50Hz
*99.99% @ 0.3 microns
Class II, Type A2 Biological Safety Cabinets 48 • 60 • 72
120 6th Street • Fort Myers, FL 33907
T/239.489.0024 • Toll Free/800.306.0656 • F/800.306.0677